
Agency Name Village of Oswego

Bid Number ITB-23-6070-021-0-2023/ZJ

Bid Name Plainfield Rd. and Woolley Rd. Water Main Extension Project

Bid Due Date 04/06/2023 10:00:00 Central

Bid Opening Closed

Company Responded Address BidAmount Status Documents

Conley Excavating & Construction 04/05/2023 17:40:22 Central 1555 Gramercy Pl,Morris,IL,60450 $204,006.72 Complete

Signed Contract

Signed Bid Sheet

Detailed Exception Sheet

Subcontractors List

References

Signed Contractor Bid Agreement

Signed Addendum

Fox Excavating, Inc 04/06/2023 09:08:21 Central 1305 S River Street,Batavia,IL,60510 $222,556.00 Complete

Signed Contract

Signed Bid Sheet

Detailed Exception Sheet

Subcontractors List

References

Signed Contractor Bid Agreement

Signed Addendum

H. Linden & Sons Sewer and Water, Inc.04/06/2023 08:11:57 Central 722 E South St,Plano,IL,60545 $252,244.00 Complete

Signed Contract

Signed Bid Sheet

Detailed Exception Sheet

Subcontractors List

References

Signed Contractor Bid Agreement

Signed Addendum

J&S Construction Water & Sewer 04/05/2023 16:13:04 Central PO Box 760,Oswego,IL,60543 $170,492.50 Complete

Signed Contract

Signed Bid Sheet

Detailed Exception Sheet

Subcontractors List

References

Signed Contractor Bid Agreement

Signed Addendum

Kane County Excavating 04/06/2023 09:26:56 Central PO Box 554,Hampshire,IL,60140 $195,436.00 Complete

Signed Contract

Signed Bid Sheet

Detailed Exception Sheet

Subcontractors List

References

Signed Contractor Bid Agreement

Signed Addendum

7 response(s) found



PERFORMANCE CONSTRUCTION 

AND ENGINEERING, LLC 04/06/2023 08:04:34 Central 217 W. John Street,Plano,IL,60545 $198,777.00 Complete

Signed Contract

Signed Bid Sheet

Detailed Exception Sheet

Subcontractors List

References

Signed Contractor Bid Agreement

Signed Addendum

Stokes Excavating, Inc. 04/05/2023 07:17:23 Central 903 Daisyfield Rd,Rockford,IL,61102 $367,499.80 Complete

Signed Contract

Signed Bid Sheet

Detailed Exception Sheet

Subcontractors List

References

Signed Contractor Bid Agreement

Signed Addendum


